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85%

SALARY BY DEGREE PROGRAM

SALARY SUMMARY*

DEGREE MEAN BASE

MEAN BASE SALARY

MEAN SIGNING BONUS

MEAN “OTHER” 
COMPENSATION

MEDIAN BASE SALARY

MEDIAN SIGNING BONUS

MEDIAN “OTHER” 
COMPENSATION

SIGNING BONUS

OF STUDENTS SEEKING EMPLOYMENT 
ACCEPTED AN OFFER WITHIN THREE 
MONTHS OF GRADUATION

REGION % OF ACCEPTED

EMPLOYMENT BY LOCATION

*This report was compiled in an effort to conform with MBA CSEA Standards.  
 
· Knowledge rate: 87%   
· Students providing salary: 34%   
· Graduation dates: August 2023, January 2024, May 2024
   
NOTE: The Feld Center utilizes the reporting standards established by the Career Services and
Employer Alliance. Percentages shown are based on those students reporting data.

 $126,857 

 $ 121,238

$ 19,385

 $ 17,590 

 $128,000

 $ 15,000

 $ 15,000

 $ 114,250 

 $114,250 

$27,500

 $33,225

 $110,000 

 $20,000 

 $ 22,875 

 $108,583 

 $118,566

$ 21,294

 $ 23,453

 $120,000 

 $ 15,000 

 $15,000 

 $ 116,875 

 $23,333 

 $ 18,333

 $ 13,400 

 $20,000 

General MBA

MBA + MS Digital 
Technology

Health Sector Management

Social Impact

Domestic
International

Total

Domestic
International

Total

Domestic
International

Total

65%

15%

9%

2%

1%

4%

5%

EMPLOYMENT BY INDUSTRY

Health & Life Sciences

Consulting Services

Financial Services

Technology

Energy

Retail

Non-Profit

Manufacturing 

Government

Real Estate

Transportation & Logistics

Education

2%

2%

6%

5%

5%

1%

1%

12%

11%

22%

18%

13%

Consulting

Marketing/Sales

Finance/Accounting

General Management

Product Managaement

Project Managaement

Operations/Logistics

Business Analytics

Other 

Information Technology

Human Resources

EMPLOYMENT BY FUNCTION

1%

2%

10%

10%

9%

12%

12%

6%

5%

16%

16%

INDUSTRY

FUNCTION

% OF ACCEPTED

% OF ACCEPTED



FULL-TIME MBA CLASS OF 2024

Abbott

AbbVie

Amazon

Angelini Ventures

AON

Apple

Astera Labs

Avantor

Backbase

Bain & Company

BlueHub Capital

Booz Allen Hamilton

Boston Consulting Group

Boston Scientific

Boston University

Cabot Corporation

Church & Dwight

Citigroup

Cognizant

Commvault

Confidential

Cummins

CVS Health

Deloitte

EBCSO

Edelman Financial Engines

Elevated Design

Emusa

EY

Fidelity Investments

FTI Consulting

Guidehouse

Health in Her HUE

HEET

Heritage Holding

ImmunoScope

ISS-Corporate

JTC Group

KATBOTZ

Kenja

Korea Innovation Center

LogicSource

Mass General Brigham

Molecule

Novo Nordisk

OCBridge

Osmo

Pardgroup

Portal

PosiGen

Quantiphi

Sanofi

Schneider Electric

SeaAhead

Sellside Group

Shell

Skanska

Skuling

Swiss Capitals Group

Takeda

Tennessee Carriers

The Peter G. Peterson Foundation

The Rohatyn Group

Thermo Fisher

U.S. National Park Service

United Nations

Vestas American Wind Technology

Vizio

Walmart

Zepsor Tech

HIRING COMPANIES


