# **FULL-TIME MBA** EMPLOYMENT REPORT CLASS OF 2024

### **EMPLOYMENT BREAKDOWN**

### SALARY BREAKDOWN



OF STUDENTS SEEKING EMPLOYMENT ACCEPTED AN OFFER WITHIN THREE MONTHS OF GRADUATION

#### **EMPLOYMENT BY INDUSTRY**

INDUSTRY	% OF ACCEPTED
Health & Life Sciences	22%
Consulting Services	18%
Financial Services	13%
Technology	12%
Energy	11%
Retail	6%
Non-Profit	5%
Manufacturing	5%
Government	2%
Real Estate	2%
Transportation & Logistics	1%
Education	1%

#### **EMPLOYMENT BY FUNCTION**

FUNCTION	% OF ACCEPTED
Consulting	16%
Marketing/Sales	16%
Finance/Accounting	12%
General Management	12%
Product Managaement	10%
Project Managaement	10%
Operations/Logistics	9%
Business Analytics	6%
Other	5%
Information Technology	2%
Human Resources	1%

#### **EMPLOYMENT BY LOCATION**



#### **SALARY SUMMARY\***

	MEAN BASE SALARY	MEDIAN BASE SALARY
Domestic	\$ 121,238	\$128,000
International	\$114,250	\$110,000
Total	\$118,566	\$120,000
	MEAN SIGNING BONUS	MEDIAN SIGNING BONUS
Domestic	\$ 19,385	\$ 15,000
International	\$27,500	\$20,000
Total	\$ 21,294	\$ 15,000
	MEAN "OTHER" COMPENSATION	MEDIAN "OTHER" COMPENSATION
Domestic	\$ 17,590	\$ 15,000
International	\$33,225	\$ 22,875
Total	\$ 23,453	\$15,000

#### **SALARY BY DEGREE PROGRAM**

DEGREE	MEAN BASE	SIGNING BONUS
General MBA	\$126,857	\$23,333
MBA + MS Digital Technology	\$ 114,250	\$ 18,333
Health Sector Management	\$108,583	\$ 13,400
Social Impact	\$ 116,875	\$20,000

<sup>\*</sup>This report was compiled in an effort to conform with MBA CSEA Standards.

NOTE: The Feld Center utilizes the reporting standards established by the Career Services and Employer Alliance. Percentages shown are based on those students reporting data.



Knowledge rate: 87%

Students providing salary: 34%
Graduation dates: August 2023, January 2024, May 2024

# HIRING COMPANIES

## **FULL-TIME MBA CLASS OF 2024**

**Abbott EBCSO Portal** 

**AbbVie Edelman Financial Engines** PosiGen

Amazon **Elevated Design** Quantiphi

**Angelini Ventures Emusa** 

AON EY

**Fidelity Investments Apple** 

**Astera Labs FTI Consulting** 

Sellside Group **Avantor** Guidehouse

Shell Health in Her HUE **Backbase** 

Skanska HEET **Bain & Company** 

Skuling **BlueHub Capital** Heritage Holding

**Swiss Capitals Group Booz Allen Hamilton** ImmunoScope

**Boston Consulting Group ISS-Corporate** Takeda

**Boston Scientific** JTC Group **Tennessee Carriers** 

**KATBOTZ Boston University** The Peter G. Peterson Foundation

Sanofi

SeaAhead

Schneider Electric

The Rohatyn Group

**Cabot Corporation** Kenja

Church & Dwight **Korea Innovation Center** 

Thermo Fisher Citigroup LogicSource

**U.S. National Park Service** Mass General Brigham

**United Nations** 

Commvault Molecule

**Vestas American Wind Technology** Confidential **Novo Nordisk** 

Vizio **Cummins OCBridge** 

Walmart **CVS Health** Osmo

Deloitte **Pardgroup Zepsor Tech** 



Cognizant

